



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	3171-Holder bottom		1
2	3171-Virsutinis sarnyras	Šarnyro viršus	1
3	DIN 985 - M5 - N	DIN 985 - M5 - N	3
4	DIN 965 - M5 x 16 - Z --- 16N		2
5	DIN 6923 - M5 - N		1
6	DIN 6912 - M5 x 30 --- 16N		1
7	DIN 6912 - M5 x 12	DIN 6912 - M5 x 12	1

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH: TOLERANCES: LINEAR: ANGULAR:		FINISH:	DEBURR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES	DO NOT SCALE DRAWING	REVISION A-04
NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE		TITLE: Kronšteinas printeriui	
DRAWN		2016-11-03		DWG NO. 00050-HPC-KRON-PRINT-SUR	
CHK'D				A3	
APPV'D				SCALE:1:2	
MFG			MATERIAL:	SHEET 1 OF 1	
Q.A			WEIGHT:		